
EM Qualifikation Luftpistole NK 27./28.01.2023 München

Juniorinnen
Rang Name Vorname LV Jg. 1.WK 2.WK Summe

1 Vogt Maxi DSB-BY 2004 561 559 1120

2 Vetter Lydia DSB-SC 2004 565 553 1118

3 Blenck Johanna DSB-BR 2005 561 556 1117

4 Thürmer Franziska DSB-NS 2006 550 540 1090

5 Gmeinder Ronja DSB-BY 2005 529 545 1074

1. WK 

Datum: 27.01.2023

Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges 10er

1 Vetter Lydia DSB-SC 95 94 93 94 95 94 565 11

2 Vogt Maxi DSB-BY 95 94 90 93 95 94 561 12

3 Blenck Johanna DSB-BR 94 95 93 91 95 93 561 9

4 Thürmer Franziska DSB-NS 93 91 90 91 91 94 550 9

5 Gmeinder Ronja DSB-BY 88 93 87 88 85 88 529 8

2. WK 
Datum: 28.01.2023

Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges 10er

1 Vogt Maxi DSB-BY 92 93 93 94 93 94 559 15

2 Blenck Johanna DSB-BR 91 93 94 91 90 97 556 9

3 Vetter Lydia DSB-SC 92 91 95 90 90 95 553 15

4 Gmeinder Ronja DSB-BY 95 89 94 90 90 87 545 8

5 Thürmer Franziska DSB-NS 91 92 84 94 90 89 540 4



EM Qualifikation Luftpistole NK 27./28.01.2023 München

Junioren
Rang Name Vorname LV Jg. 1.WK 2.WK Summe

1 Baumeister Eduard DSB-BD 2004 568 577 1145

2 Mauler Noah DSB-TH 2003 566 572 1138

3 Köppl Andreas DSB-OP 2003 568 570 1138

4 Gorka Lukasz DSB-HS 2004 558 564 1122

5 Fries Hugo DSB-WT 2002 562 560 1122

6 Bäumler Andreas DSB-BY 2004 548 563 1111

7 Obenaus David DSB-BR 2006 554 549 1103

8 Godau Nick DSB-TH 2003 544 552 1096

1. WK 
Datum: 27.01.2023

Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges 10er

1 Baumeister Eduard DSB-BD 93 94 98 95 92 96 568 14

2 Köppl Andreas DSB-OP 97 95 94 94 95 93 568 11

3 Mauler Noah DSB-TH 96 94 94 93 96 93 566 10

4 Fries Hugo DSB-WT 94 92 92 92 96 96 562 14

5 Gorka Lukasz DSB-HS 93 91 96 92 96 90 558 9

6 Obenaus David DSB-BR 95 93 91 93 92 90 554 8

7 Bäumler Andreas DSB-BY 94 84 91 93 95 91 548 10

8 Godau Nick DSB-TH 92 90 88 94 90 90 544 9

2. WK 
Datum: 28.01.2023

Rang Name Vorname LV 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Ges 10er

1 Baumeister Eduard DSB-BD 98 97 95 96 96 95 577 17

2 Mauler Noah DSB-TH 96 95 94 97 96 94 572 19

3 Köppl Andreas DSB-OP 95 95 94 97 97 92 570 16

4 Gorka Lukasz DSB-HS 93 93 97 96 96 89 564 15

5 Bäumler Andreas DSB-BY 92 96 96 91 95 93 563 10

6 Fries Hugo DSB-WT 92 93 92 94 94 95 560 13

7 Godau Nick DSB-TH 87 90 92 95 93 95 552 13

8 Obenaus David DSB-BR 94 91 93 92 92 87 549 8


